
ZL50CN   
WHEEL LOADER

TOUGH WORLD. TOUGH EQUIPMENT.

Cummins 6LT9.3
160 kW (214 hp / 220 ps) @ 2,000 rpm
148 kW (199 hp / 201 ps) @ 2,000 rpm

16,700 kg
3.0 m 3

167 kN
2,970 mm
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ZL50CN
>>> 

Tier 2 / Stage II

Cummins

6LT9.3

160 kW (214 hp / 218 ps) @ 2,000 rpm

148 kW (199 hp / 201 ps) @ 2,000 rpm

890 N · m

9.3 L

6

Turbocharged

Planetary type, power shift   

Double stage, four elements

37 km/h

14 km/h

2

1

Conventional 

Conventional

±11°

Articulated

12 Mpa

Caliper disc brake

Air over hydraulic

Manual pneumatic control

Air

Gear

17 MPa

6.5 s

1.5 s

3.5 s

11.5 s

13,414 kg

11,000 kg

167 kN

45°

2,970 mm

1,200 mm

4,020 mm

60 mm

42°

46°

59°

3.0 m3

8,030 mm

2,750 mm

3,427 mm

2,150 mm

485 mm

35°

30°

6,647 mm

6,347 mm

7,598 mm

23.5 - 25

16,700 kg

300 L

18 L

50 L

300 L

45 L

32 L
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Specifications and designs are subject to change without notice.  Machines shown may include optional equipment. LiuGong standard and optional equipment may vary from region to region. 
Please consult your LiuGong dealer for information specific to your area. Engine power kW is converted to horsepower (1 kW=1.3596 ps and 1 kW=1.3410 hp) in this file.
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